BRITISH
ATHLETICS
2017 ICXC -

Pos Time

1 0:11:36

2 0:11:44

3 0:11:49

4 0:11:52

5 0:11:58

6 0:12:03

7 0:12:06

8 0:12:06

9 0:12:07
10 0:12:08
11 0:12:10
12 0:12:10
13 0:12:10
14 0:12:12
15 0:12:14
16 0:12:15
17 0:12:16
18 0:12:18
19 0:12:22
20 0:12:25
21 0:12:25
22 0:12:27
23 0:12:27
24 0:12:27
25 0:12:29
26 0:12:31
27 0:12:32
28 0:12:32
29 0:12:33
30 0:12:34
31 0:12:35
32 0:12:35
33 0:12:35
34 0:12:36
35 0:12:37
36 0:12:37
37 0:12:37
38 0:12:37
39 0:12:38
40 0:12:38
41 0:12:38
42 0:12:39
43 0:12:40
44 0:12:40
45 0:12:41
46 0:12:41
47 0:12:41
48 0:12:42
49 0:12:42
50 0:12:43
51 0:12:43
52 0:12:44
53 0:12:44
54 0:12:45
55 0:12:46
56 0:12:46
57 0:12:46
58 0:12:47
59 0:12:48
60 0:12:48
61 0:12:48
62 0:12:49
63 0:12:49
64 0:12:50
65 0:12:51
66 0:12:51
67 0:12:52
68 0:12:52
69 0:12:53
70 0:12:53
71 0:12:53
72 0:12:53
73 0:12:54
74 0:12:54
75 0:12:54
76 0:12:54
77 0:12:54
78 0:12:55
79 0:12:55
80 0:12:56
81 0:12:56
82 0:12:56
83 0:12:56
84 0:12:58
85 0:12:59
86 0:13:00
87 0:13:00
88 0:13:00
89 0:13:00

Under 13 Boys

No
720
421
4831
722
784
505
424
666
724
713
453
339
627
504
561
494
624
709
715
549
536
712
719
604
502
679
710
362
562
428
774
390
365
789
736
495
352
787
776
718
545
681
762
733
729
340
336
411
608
391
543
539
551
559
518
382
599
620
743
726
788
582
425
374
467
522
367
525
672
443
750
628
564
498
656
588
697
668
753
385
619
555
509
714
654
4825
490
680
737

Name

Jaden Kennedy
Fraser Sproul
Alexander Thompson
Ethan Scott

Alex Flaherty
Harry Hyde
Joseph Currie
Ben Cumberland
Felix Vaughan
Sam Bodoano
William Rabjohns
Joe Ponter
Christopher Perkins
Matthew Dyer
Alex Coleston-Shields
Sam Hopkins
Ethan McGlen
Lewis Sullivan
Christo Chilton
Rhys Ashton

Tom Brash
George Wharam
Edward Henderson
Ruairi McGonigle
Ben Brown
Joshua French
Charlie Turner
Reuben Henry-Daire
Lachlan Finch
Sonny Jamieson
Sam Manning
William Ashfield
Luke-lom Hynes
Sam Smith

Ethan Ward

Alex James

Zena Saez

Kyle Rabjohn
Joshua Robins
Jacob Harrison
Matthew Taylor
Andrew Jones
Robert Jones
Carlos Nieto-Parr
Dylan Hanslow
Seamus Robinson
Tom Heal

James Bowen
Danny Adams
James Doorbar
Samuel Reardon
Olukorede Fasina
Thomas Barnes
Ethan Warren
Ben Hunter

Inigo Gillick
Nathan Hackley
Joshua Blevins
Henry Faizey
Fenton Davoren
William Randall
Ewan Rodell

Jack Davies
Cormac Nesbit
Matthew Brayshaw
Luca Stubbs
Matthew Aldred
Charlie Burrell
Rowan Miell-Ingram
William Russell
Liam Edwards
David Race

Tom Hattee
Louie McCormack
Tate Emery Peters
Daniel Hayes
Gianni Loska

Will D'Arcy

lori Humphreys
Sam Oakley
Innes O'Malley
Daniel Lilley
Douglas Scally
Theo Cheshire
Henry Bullough
Will Atkinson
Samuel Bryan
Daniel Galloway
Alex Adams

County

Surrey

Cumbria
Wharfedale Harriers
Surrey

Yorkshire
Hampshire
Derbyshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Surrey

Dorset

Avon & Somerset
North East
Hampshire
Leicestershire
Gt.Manchester
North East
Suffolk

Surrey
Lancashire

Kent

Suffolk

Surrey
Middlesex
Hampshire
Shropshire
Suffolk
Berkshire
Leicestershire
Derbyshire
Worcestershire
Cheshire
Berkshire
Yorkshire

Sussex
Gt.Manchester
Bedfordshire
Yorkshire
Worcestershire
Surrey

Kent

Shropshire
Wiltshire

Sussex

Sussex

Avon & Somerset
Avon & Somerset
Cumbria

Norfolk
Cheshire

Kent

Kent

Lancashire
Lancashire
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Middlesex

North East
Warwickshire
Sussex
Yorkshire
Lincolnshire
Derbyshire
Buckinghamshire
Essex
Hertfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Humberside
Oxfordshire
Devon

West Wales
North East
Leicestershire
Gt.Manchester
Nottinghamshire
Merseyside
Staffordshire
Oxfordshire
West Wales
Cambridgeshire
Norfolk
Lancashire
Hampshire
Surrey
Nottinghamshire
Keighley & Craven AC
Gt.Manchester
Shropshire
Warwickshire

Pos
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Time

0:13:01
0:13:01
0:13:01
0:13:02
0:13:02
0:13:02
0:13:03
0:13:03
0:13:03
0:13:04
0:13:04
0:13:05
0:13:05
0:13:05
0:13:06
0:13:06
0:13:06
0:13:07
0:13:07
0:13:08
0:13:08
0:13:09
0:13:09
0:13:10
0:13:10
0:13:10
0:13:10
0:13:11
0:13:11
0:13:11
0:13:11
0:13:12
0:13:12
0:13:12
0:13:12
0:13:12
0:13:13
0:13:13
0:13:14
0:13:14
0:13:14
0:13:14
0:13:14
0:13:14
0:13:14
0:13:15
0:13:15
0:13:15
0:13:16
0:13:16
0:13:17
0:13:17
0:13:17
0:13:17
0:13:18
0:13:18
0:13:19
0:13:19
0:13:19
0:13:19
0:13:20
0:13:20
0:13:20
0:13:21
0:13:21
0:13:21
0:13:22
0:13:22
0:13:22
0:13:23
0:13:23
0:13:23
0:13:23
0:13:23
0:13:24
0:13:24
0:13:24
0:13:24
0:13:25
0:13:25
0:13:25
0:13:25
0:13:25
0:13:25
0:13:26
0:13:26
0:13:26
0:13:26
0:13:26

No
347
749
704
778

759
434
650
501
783
342
644
595
389
662
508
248
369
544
538
444
556

357
633
469
630
440
598
613
772
782
623
746
520
592
331
688
521
358
446
414
470
486
506
489
404
399
678
790
685
227
542
605
402
422
452
572
550
768
635
379
510
344
423
557
433
779
691
659
368
527
472
392
684
410
546
632
706
752
589
360
370
534
626
603
600
394
777

Name

Tristan Cook

Kian Abraham
Elliot Gladwell
James Vaughan
Kit Evans Lombe
Harry Cunningham
Euan Botham
Aidan O'Brien
Thomas Atkinson
Jed Darley

Toby Watson
Louis Buttrick
Charlie Teare
Corban Wood
James Wardle
Callum Olden
Thomas Fuller
Tom Emery
Henry Taylor
Cameron Dymond
Henry Sanderson
Jackson McKay
Matthew Smith
Charlie Borgnis
Tyler Cartledge
Aidan Cahill

Ben Walker
Adam Leworthy
Samuel Greenstein
Henry Jonas
Owen Jinks
Sebastien Cuming
Dylan Davies
Ryan Hand

Ethan Primett
Alex Poulston
Daniel Fisher
Andrew Penrose
Robert Quigley
Torin Brooks
Cameron Corbin
Charlie Hudson
Alex Ford

Jamie Stacey
Ryan Martin

Tom Bentall
James Horton
Isaac Tait

Reuben Crombie
Bryn Squires
William Timmins
Finlay Grant

Sam King

Dylan Michel

Zac Clemens
Stanley Clarke
Finn Pardy

Harry Denton
Harvey Ashworth
Joe Cuncliffe

Huw Jones

Jorge Aguilar-Agon
Paddy Turner
Christopher Brodie
Ernie Cresswell
Mark Roberts
Joshua Wragg
Jude Baldaro
Thomas Brownsill
Solomon Okrafo-Smart
Nicholas Cay
Henry Cullen
Kristians Kalmanis
Patrick Griffith
Conal Smith
Harry Bowen
Luca Thurlow
Mathew Anthony
Oliver Hitchcock
Cian Harries
Michael Henderson
George Ferguson
Noah Fletcher
Thomas Smales
Zak Old

Theo MacHin-Paley
Abdirahim Hamud
James Kelly
James Rolinson

County
Bedfordshire
West Wales
Suffolk
Worcestershire
Suffolk

Wiltshire

Devon
Northamptonshire
Hampshire
Yorkshire

Avon & Somerset
Northamptonshire
Merseyside
Cambridgeshire
Nottinghamshire
Hampshire
Dorset
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Kent

Devon
Lancashire
Sussex

Berkshire

North Wales
Essex

North East
Devon
Middlesex
Norfolk
Worcestershire
Yorkshire

North East
Warwickshire
Hertfordshire
Merseyside
Avon & Somerset
South Wales
Hertfordshire
Berkshire

Dorset

Cumbria

Essex
Gloucestershire
Hampshire
Gt.Manchester
Cornwall
Cheshire
Shropshire
Yorkshire
Shropshire
Derbyshire

Kent

Middlesex
Cornwall
Derbyshire
Dorset
Lincolnshire
Lancashire
Worcestershire
North Wales
Cambridgeshire
Hampshire
Bedfordshire
Derbyshire
Lancashire
Derbyshire
Yorkshire
Staffordshire
Nottinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Humberside
Essex

Cheshire
Shropshire
Cumbria

Kent

North Wales
Suffolk

West Wales
Merseyside
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Humberside
North East
Middlesex
Middlesex
Cheshire
Worcestershire



2017 ICXC - Under 13 Boys

Pos
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

Time
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:13:28
0:13:28
0:13:28
0:13:29
0:13:29
0:13:29
0:13:30
0:13:30
0:13:31
0:13:32
0:13:33
0:13:33
0:13:33
0:13:33
0:13:34
0:13:34
0:13:34
0:13:34
0:13:34
0:13:34
0:13:35
0:13:36
0:13:36
0:13:37
0:13:38
0:13:38
0:13:38
0:13:38
0:13:39
0:13:39
0:13:40
0:13:40
0:13:40
0:13:40
0:13:41
0:13:41
0:13:42
0:13:42
0:13:43
0:13:43
0:13:44
0:13:44
0:13:44
0:13:44
0:13:45
0:13:45
0:13:45
0:13:46
0:13:46
0:13:47
0:13:48
0:13:50
0:13:50
0:13:51
0:13:51
0:13:52
0:13:52
0:13:52
0:13:52
0:13:53
0:13:53
0:13:53
0:13:54
0:13:54
0:13:55
0:13:55
0:13:55
0:13:56
0:13:56
0:13:58
0:13:58
0:13:58
0:13:59
0:14:00
0:14:01
0:14:01
0:14:02
0:14:03
0:14:04
0:14:05
0:14:05
0:14:06
0:14:07
0:14:08
0:14:08
0:14:08
0:14:09
0:14:09
0:14:10
0:14:11
0:14:13
0:14:13
0:14:14
0:14:17
0:14:17
0:14:18
0:14:19
0:14:19

No
361
742
517
398
765
617
337
413
529
528
596
519
456
642
353
491
741
614
570
751
403
548
616
484
740
516
732
346
395
629
407
471
607
426
415
381
766
449
496
618
499
348
699

4826
594
560
335
400
567
770
366
682
514
380
573
474
373
645
419
763
454
583
530
745
355
478
649
686
466
696
694
655
638
646
760
535
665
671
660
436
661
667
575
708
771
639
445
664
648
408
615
349
571
755
438
663
579
405
585
634

Name

William Goddard
James Dunleavy
Sam Hicks
Thomas Roberts
Jack Webb

Billy Life

Joe Mead

James Dickson
Adam Fox

Oliver Donkin
Sam Amdor
Jonathan Lee
Joshua Smith
Noah Bennett
Harry West
Harry Edmundson
Billy Doxey

Jeya Kandola
Daniel Van Aardt
Kian Evans

Tyler Gregory
Gregor Anderson
Joshua Knights
Ben Powell
Thomas Dixon
Daniel Gill

Lukas Nerurkar
Noah Campion
James Lanni
William Simpson
Isaac Murray
Daniel Houchell
Monte Watson
Samuel Gilson
Henry Hunter
Jake Borrett
Harry Woods
Joel Green
Matthew Mair
Toby Nelson
Toby Middleton
Tom Deardon
Sebastian Rowe
Russell Barnett
Harry Sweeney
Ashley Butler
Bradley Glover
Jake Wilson
Charlie Rennie
Ben Harle

Frank McGrath
Luke Richards
Max Batty

Miles Benyan
Connor Ely

Joe Muller
Aidan Murphy
Michael Corbett
George Sidaway
Lewis Leftwich
Oliver Rawles
Matthew Spendlove
George Gale
Ben Frost

Oliver Barrett
Joe Cook
Edward Johnson
Archie Wickens
Matthew Blacklock
Tyler Hawley
Ben Edwards
Owen Carroll
Joseff Morgan
Elliot Dee

Daniel Grant
Lucas Walton
Henry Channon
Sebastian Lawton
Elliot Palmer
Louis Chamberlain
Edward Parry
Joshua Cumberland
Lucas George-Jones
Edward Rufford
Andrew Jeavons
loan Oldfield
George Thomas
Jasper Bell

Jake Hope

Arron Perry
Brad Keay
Oduka Fintelmann
Samuel Wright
Iwan Lilley

Joe Dix

Jack Wynne
Ashwin Kumar
Samuel Knobloch
Sam Coupland
Theo Hughes

County
Berkshire
Warwickshire
Hertfordshire
Cheshire
Wiltshire
Norfolk

Avon & Somerset
Cumbria
Humberside
Humberside
Middlesex
Hertfordshire
Dorset
Northamptonshire
Bedfordshire
Gt.Manchester
Warwickshire
Norfolk
Leicestershire
West Wales
Cornwall
Lancashire
Norfolk
Gloucestershire
Warwickshire
Hertfordshire
Sussex
Bedfordshire
Cheshire

North East
Cornwall

Essex

Middlesex
Derbyshire
Cumbria
Cambridgeshire
Wiltshire

Dorset
Gt.Manchester
Norfolk
Gt.Manchester
Bedfordshire
Staffordshire
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Merseyside
Leicestershire
Avon & Somerset
Cheshire
Leicestershire
Worcestershire
Berkshire
Shropshire
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Lincolnshire
Essex
Buckinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Cumbria
Wiltshire

Dorset
Lincolnshire
Humberside
Warwickshire
Berkshire
Gloucestershire
Northamptonshire
Shropshire

Essex
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Nottinghamshire
North Wales
Northamptonshire
Wiltshire
Humberside
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Nottinghamshire
Devon
Nottinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Lincolnshire
Suffolk
Worcestershire
North Wales
Devon
Oxfordshire
Northamptonshire
Cornwall

Norfolk
Bedfordshire
Leicestershire
West Wales
Devon
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Cornwall
Merseyside
North Wales

Pos Time No
279 0:14:20 690
280 0:14:22 687
281 0:14:23 482
282 0:14:26 577
283 0:14:27 451
284 0:14:29 761
285 0:14:29 480
286 0:14:30 350
287 0:14:32 462
288 0:14:32 692
289 0:14:34 531
290 0:14:34 747
291 0:14:34 412
292 0:14:37 479
293 0:14:44 711
294 0:15:14 574
295 0:15:17 464
296 0:15:36 566
297 0:15:45 485

Team Results:
Pos Points County

Name

Harry Bond
Cameron Coburn
Jack Johnson
Jasper Humphries
Liam Nixon
James Hulme
Jim Gandy

Max Hanford
Ellis Grist

Ellis Carter

Jay Greenley
Luke Hutchinson
Theo Coates
Archie Cross
Archie Tweed
Alex Galpin

Rory Orton

Sean McCann
Archie Sheffield

1 24 Surrey
2 128 Hampshire
3 138  Yorkshire
4 159  Suffolk
5 160 North East
6 165 Kent
7 184  Sussex
8 205 Avon & Somerset
9 209 Lancashire
10 213 Gt.Manchester
11 241  Derbyshire
12 283  Worcestershire
13 294  Shropshire
14 303 Berkshire
15 314 Leicestershire
16 342 Middlesex
17 346 Cumbria
18 373  Hertfordshire
19 382 Cheshire
20 390 Cambridgeshire
21 393 Devon
22 393  Dorset
23 398 Buckinghamshire
24 410 West Wales
25 410 Oxfordshire
26 423  Nottinghamshire
27 433 Norfolk
28 451  Warwickshire
29 473  Merseyside
30 473  Bedfordshire
31 474 Essex
32 536  Wiltshire
33 589 Humberside
34 626  Northamptonshire
35 682  Lincolnshire
36 682  North Wales
37 688 Cornwall
38 704  Staffordshire
39 860 Gloucestershire

County
Staffordshire
South Wales

Gloucestershire

Lincolnshire
Dorset
Wiltshire
Gloucestershire
Bedfordshire
East Wales
Staffordshire
Humberside
Warwickshire
Cumbria

Gloucestershire

Suffolk
Lincolnshire
East Wales
Leicestershire

Gloucestershire

Placings
(14910)
(6142583)
(5343861)
(18222792)
(13175872)
(21415152)
(35444560)
(124647100)
(20535482)
(163674 87)
(73063141)
(313993120)
(264288138)
(2833113129)
(152973197)
(2457118143)
(248131165)
(5566124 128)
(3250137 163)
(56 80103 151)
(7096 110117)
(11106 130146 )
(6467107 160)
(717991169)
(86978255)
(7585104 159 )
(4981119 184)
5989123180)
76 102125 170)
3790153 193)
65115132162)
4395183215)
68161173 187)
(97101192 236)
(62147233 240)
(114 150 167 251)
(136 144 199 209)
(77158 221 248)
(133202244 281)



